PRODUCT
CATALOGUE
Cleaning Supplies and Equipment
FEB
2019
2 www.rapidclean.com.au
ABOUT US WHY CHOOSE US?
RapidClean is an Australian & New Zealand owned

transporting linen.
JANITORS CART & REPLACEMENT BAG
CLEANING ACCESSORIES
22 www.rapidclean.com.au
KITCHEN TIDY LINERS
CODE LITRE SIZE (mm) QUANTITY DESCRIPTION
RKTS 18L 540 x 450 20 Rolls of 50 KITCHEN TIDY BAGS
- White HDPE
- Tear-off rollRKTM 27L 650 x 510 20 Rolls of 50
RKTL 36L 700 x 590 20 Rolls of 50
ALL PURPOSE GARBAGE BAGS
MEDIUM GARBAGE BAGS
EXTRA HEAVY DUTY GARBAGE BAGS
HEAVY DUTY GARBAGE BAGS
CODE LITRE SIZE (mm) QUANTITY DESCRIPTION
RLDBIN73AP 73L 920 x 760 5 Packs of 50 ALL PURPOSE BIN LINERS
- Black LDPE
- Heavy Duty
- Easy Dispense
RLDBIN240AP 240L 1450 x 1140 4 Packs of 25
CODE LITRE SIZE (mm) QUANTITY DESCRIPTION
RLDBIN54M 54L 850 x 640 5 Packs of 50 MEDIUM BIN LINERS
- Black LDPE
- Easy DispenseRLDBIN73M 73L 920 x 760 5 Packs of 50
CODE LITRE SIZE (mm) QUANTITY DESCRIPTION
RLDBIN73H 73L 920 x 760 10 Packs of 25 HEAVY DUTY BIN LINERS
- Black LDPE
- Easy Dispense
RLDBIN82H 82L 950 x 810 10 Packs of 25
RLDBIN120H 120L 1100 x 950 4 Packs of 25
RLDBIN240H 240L 1450 x 1140 4 Packs of 25
RLDBIN73RH 73L 900 x 760 10 Rolls of 25 HEAVY DUTY BIN LINERS
- Black LDPE
- Tear-off roll
RLDBIN120RH 120L 1200 x 900 4 Rolls of 25
RLDBIN240RH 240L 1450 x 1150 4 Rolls of 25
CODE LITRE SIZE (mm) QUANTITY DESCRIPTION
RLDBIN82E 82L 950 x 810 8 Packs of 25
EXTRA HEAVY DUTY BIN LINERS
- Black LDPE
 - Easy Dispense
CLEANING ACCESSORIES

Paper
Synthetic 5pk
RAF1063 NILFISK GD5, GD10 Paper 5pk
RAF1073 HAKO ROCKET VAC XP (NEW STYLE) Paper 5pk
RAF-PV
RAF-PVS
PACVAC SUPERPRO 700, SUPERPRO DUO 700, SUPERPRO WISPA 700, SUPERPRO
TRANS 700, SUPERPRO BATTERY 700
Paper
Synthetic 10pk
CLEANING ACCESSORIES
VACUUM BAGS
IMAGE GUEST AMENITIES
24 www.rapidclean.com.au
CODE SIZE DESCRIPTION
PL-IM-S15 15g 1 Ctn (500 x 15g)
PL-IM-S20 20g 1 Ctn (500 x 20g)
PL-IM-S40 40g 1 Ctn (250 x 40g)
CODE SIZE DESCRIPTION
PL-IM-AB20 20ml 1 Ctn (400 x 20ml)
CODE SIZE DESCRIPTION
PL-IM-D20 20ml 1 Ctn (400 x 20ml)
CODE SIZE DESCRIPTION
PL-IM-B20 20ml 1 Ctn (400 x 20ml)
CODE SIZE DESCRIPTION
PL-IM-C20 20ml 1 Ctn (400 x 20ml)
CODE SIZE DESCRIPTION
PL-IM-A20 20ml 1 Ctn (400 x 20ml)
IMAGE SOAP PLEAT WRAP & SACHET
IMAGE SHAMPOO IMAGE CONDITIONER
IMAGE BODY LOTION
IMAGE CONDITIONING SHAMPOO

-  Affordable embossed toilet tissue
ENTICE TOILET TISSUE 400 SHEET ENTICE TOILET TISSUE 700 SHEET
000400 000700
SILVER ACCESSORIES
DESCRIPTION
- 2 Ply, 100 sheets
- 19cm x 19cm sheet
- 48 Packs per carton
- Australian Made and Owned000420
ENTICE FACIAL TISSUES
DESCRIPTION
1 Ctn (500)
AA-SR-2B
AA-SR-1B
CODE SIZE DESCRIPTION
PL-ENT-B15 15ml 1 Ctn (400 x 15ml)
PL-ENT-B30 30ml 1 Ctn (300 x 30ml)
CODE SIZE DESCRIPTION
PL-ENT-A15 15ml 1 Ctn (400 x 15ml)
PL-ENT-A30 30ml 1 Ctn (300 x 30ml)
CODE SIZE DESCRIPTION
PL-ENT-D15 15ml 1 Ctn (400 x 15ml)
PL-ENT-D30 30ml 1 Ctn (300 x 30ml)
CODE SIZE DESCRIPTION
PL-ENT-C15 15ml 1 Ctn (400 x 15ml)
PL-ENT-C30 30ml 1 Ctn (300 x 30ml)
CODE SIZE DESCRIPTION
PL-ENT-S15 15g 1 Ctn (500 x 15g)
PL-ENT-S20 20g 1 Ctn (500 x 20g)
PL-ENT-S40 40g 1 Ctn (250 x 40g)
CODE SIZE DESCRIPTION
PL-ENT-AB15 15ml 1 Ctn (400 x 15ml)
PL-ENT-AB30 30ml 1 Ctn (300 x 30ml)
Online Ordering Platform
CODE DESCRIPTION
RVMKII RAPID VAC MKII BACKPACK
This new Backpack vacuum is Powerful with its 1450 Watt Motor, Light weighing only 4.7kg and Quiet at 60